
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG917 ALEENA TYTUS 1244.000

2 24UG810 NANDU ARAVIND A S 1232.000

3 24UG2055 M.S.SREELAKSHMI 1215.000

4 24UG753 ANAGHA PRADEEP 1214.000

5 24UG1593 ANAS C H 1213.000

6 24UG891 ARYALAKSHMI BABU 1210.000

7 24UG1690 RIZWANA T S 1208.000

8 24UG2190 KRISHNAJA CA 1208.000

9 24UG1560 MOHAMMED SEFIN K JALEEL 1208.000

10 24UG284 POURNAMI K RAJESH 1207.000

11 24UG36 ADITHYA PRADEEP 1200.000

12 24UG3710 ANURAG S 1199.600

13 24UG1183 JOHN W AUGUSTINE 1199.000

14 24UG2944 ADITHYAN P D 1197.000

15 24UG4243 JOFIN JOSE 1196.000

16 24UG269 MEHANA AZEEZ 1195.000

17 24UG1806 NANDANA NARAYANAN K 1194.000

18 24UG2961 SHARON JOJAN 1194.000

19 24UG1041 STEPHIN TIJO 1193.000

20 24UG1809 NIRANJANA K JAYARM 1192.400

21 24UG608 BHARATH RAM P S 1191.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1340 SIDHARTH RAKHITH 1190.000

2 24UG624 MITHILYA K S 1188.000

3 24UG696 KIRAN SHONY 1188.000

4 24UG4187 ANANTHRAM C R 1187.600

5 24UG847 NAFEESA LANA M C 1187.000

6 24UG705 AMEENA NOOR 1186.000

7 24UG962 MERRILO ELIZABETH JOSEPH 1185.200

8 24UG2126 ANGEL ROSE K. P. 1184.000

9 24UG1714 VISHNU VARDHAN N S 1182.800

10 24UG2403 DEVANANDA S 1180.400

11 24UG1044 ADWAITH PRAKASH P J 1180.000

12 24UG3204 FAHIM NIHAL K S 1178.000

13 24UG2556 ADHITHYAN K S 1176.000

14 24UG4167 HRITHIK D PULIKKAL 1175.600

15 24UG3766 NABEEL ASHKER MADHURAKKARIYAN 1175.600

16 24UG1924 PRANAV PANIKKAVETTIL BAIJU 1175.600

17 24UG334 SHREYA SIVADAS 1175.000

18 24UG2843 BHUVANESHWARI NAMBIAR 1175.000

19 24UG3938 SIVANANDA A S 1174.000

20 24UG3154 OK APARNA 1173.200

21 24UG1017 RIZZAM P S 1173.200
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22 24UG1045 ANJALY BENNY 1173.200

23 24UG1501 MANASA WILSON 1173.000

24 24UG1130 DHARSANA SHAJU 1173.000

25 24UG47 ANANDHU P 1173.000

26 24UG2687 AADESH KRISHNA K U 1172.000

27 24UG1825 PARTHASARATHY P P 1172.000

28 24UG1073 DEVIKA GIREESH 1170.800

29 24UG3223 NAYANA C S 1170.000

30 24UG2531 NEVIL MANOJ 1170.000

31 24UG125 ASWANI KRISHNA P S 1166.000

32 24UG4132 ALFAS MOHAMED 1166.000

33 24UG2767 ASWIN ROY 1164.000

34 24UG2544 HRIDYA LAKSHMI T S 1164.000

35 24UG1172 RACHEL JOSEPH CHERUVATHOOR 1163.600

36 24UG2142 ARCHANA RAJESH 1163.600

37 24UG2487 PADMANAYANA.K.B 1162.000

38 24UG2510 MALAVIKA V A 1161.200

39 24UG887 AHSAN AL AMEER 1161.200

40 24UG984 NIVEDHITHA K JAYAN 1161.200

41 24UG1207 ADISH ANOOP A 1161.000

42 24UG535 CHRISTY JOMON 1160.000

43 24UG2794 ADNAN MOHAMED P A 1160.000

44 24UG173 GOKUL K K 1159.000

45 24UG203 ISHAL MOHAMED ATHEEK 1158.800

46 24UG3458 NIRANJANA N S 1158.000

47 24UG1871 HARINARAYANAN CH 1158.000

48 24UG2168 SIVANI K S 1155.000

49 24UG3765 G GAYATHRI 1155.000

50 24UG398 P S SURYA 1153.000

51 24UG75 JEES KALLARAKKAL RAJU 1153.000

52 24UG305 JEES KALLARAKKAL RAJU 1153.000

53 24UG1032 EIWIN D PALLIPARAMBIL 1152.000

54 24UG3548 ADVAITHA K PRADEESH 1152.000

55 24UG1795 MADHAV S PODUVAL 1151.600

56 24UG1295 KADHEEJA NASRIN 1150.000

57 24UG2404 MOHAMED SINAN T A 1150.000

58 24UG2280 AMRITHA T M 1149.000

59 24UG343 FATHIMA K S 1148.000

60 24UG2898 MADHU MITHA 1145.000

61 24UG2060 EASA SAKEER 1144.400

62 24UG1497 ALINT P S 1144.000

63 24UG1853 SAMPREETHA VINODH 1142.000

64 24UG1751 NAVAMI P A 1140.000

65 24UG940 NIMAH ZENITH A N 1140.000

66 24UG2386 AFNA FEBIN MK 1138.000

67 24UG3155 ABHINAV A.A 1135.000

68 24UG2313 JOHN JOE BABY 1134.000

69 24UG1657 DEVKRISHNA SIVADAS 1134.000

70 24UG9 SANJANA AS 1133.000

71 24UG4016 SUNIL KUMAR K T 1133.000



72 24UG667 ROHIT VS 1132.400

73 24UG1775 HUSNA SULTHANA 1132.000

74 24UG2827 AMINA NISRIN M A 1132.000

75 24UG2237 HENNA HETTY A 1131.000

76 24UG1609 NEVIN JOSHY 1130.000

77 24UG1309 KENZA M 1130.000

78 24UG1587 ADHI KRISHNA T A 1128.000

79 24UG4400 JOYAL BENNY 1128.000

80 24UG2747 THOMAS JOHNSON 1126.000

81 24UG4121 MALAVIKA V 1126.000

82 24UG1445 SHREYA V 1125.600

83 24UG771 MOHAMED AMAN RAYAMMARAKKARVEETTIL SHAJI1125.200

84 24UG1743 MOHAMMED RIYAN 1125.200

85 24UG3543 JISNA YASIM T Y 1124.000

86 24UG1771 NAVEENA KRISHNA P NAIR 1124.000

87 24UG2560 NAKSHATHRA R 1123.000

88 24UG138 ZAHRA NAZAR A 1123.000

89 24UG1485 AHMED NOUSHAD 1122.800

90 24UG11 ATHUL KRISHNA M.A 1121.000

91 24UG3266 P S SUMAN FATHIMA HUSSAIN 1121.000

92 24UG3393 ALAAP UNNIKRISHNAN 1120.400

93 24UG1700 SAHDA A.N 1120.000

94 24UG476 ABHIJITH PRAKASAN 1120.000

95 24UG378 AYSHA SHAHZIYA T S 1119.000

96 24UG2694 ANAEL MARTIN 1119.000

97 24UG2432 ARYAN K MANOJ 1118.000

98 24UG236 SAHLAH BIJUMON 1118.000

99 24UG2611 SANJIVINI MARATHEZHATH SANVIRAJ 1115.600

100 24UG2547 KEVEENA T J 1115.000

101 24UG1634 MANU VARGHESE 1115.000

102 24UG1623 MISHAL PM 1114.000

103 24UG1654 SHAINE VS 1113.200

104 24UG3443 AYSHA ANWAR SHAH 1112.000

105 24UG1442 ANGELINA GIGI 1110.800

106 24UG8 ADIL MUHAMMED NOUSHAD C 1109.000

107 24UG2032 SALAHUDHEEN AYYOOBEE 1109.000

108 24UG932 RAIS JABEER 1108.400

109 24UG2946 GAYATHRI T 1107.000

110 24UG519 EDWIN P D 1107.000

111 24UG4337 HARI A MENON 1106.000

112 24UG2451 SIDHARTH GIREESH 1103.600

113 24UG2164 KEVIN JOBY 1103.000

114 24UG4007 SREE NANDANA. K. B 1102.000

115 24UG3237 DEVIKA T S 1102.000

116 24UG794 ARJUN 1101.200

117 24UG1321 DELJO DAVIS 1101.000

118 24UG1036 NEHA NH 1099.000

119 24UG1492 JENESSA GRACE LEO 1096.400

120 24UG2175 VRINDA WARRIER 1096.400

121 24UG4131 ADHIN K A 1096.000



122 24UG4348 ALBIN BINOY 1094.800

123 24UG660 REHAAN N R 1091.600

124 24UG1554 ADIL FAWAD KN 1091.600

125 24UG2929 ANANTHAN C S 1091.000

126 24UG1709 ZAFAR ZISHAN 1089.200

127 24UG941 RESHMI M S 1088.000

128 24UG221 FREDDI PAULSON 1088.000

129 24UG1792 NAKSHATHRA PRADEEP 1084.400

130 24UG418 MOHAMED SINAN C S 1084.000

131 24UG4125 ANJANA K.S 1084.000

132 24UG4175 IGNATIUS PIUS 1082.400

133 24UG2562 ALOKE ARUNKUMAR IYYANI 1082.000

134 24UG1932 DILNA P M 1082.000

135 24UG2615 SREEBHADRA.K 1082.000

136 24UG3682 SIVAPRASAD R 1079.600

137 24UG1573 MEDHA T S 1079.600

138 24UG4342 SABINAY SANKAR V S 1079.000

139 24UG687 ADHNAN M N 1076.000

140 24UG3534 SWALIH PARIPARAMBIL SHEHEEB 1074.800

141 24UG3389 ALBIN JOHN 1074.500

142 24UG4202 AFARA SIDDIQUE 1073.000

143 24UG213 BHAVNI BIJU 1073.000

144 24UG4279 SOORAJ MANJITH 1072.000

145 24UG567 SHAMNA P S 1072.000

146 24UG807 MAANU HARIS S H 1070.000

147 24UG1620 HAINE P S 1070.000

148 24UG2033 MOHAMMED ZAKIY ABDUL SALAM 1070.000

149 24UG206 NOUSHEEN SHAJI 1067.000

150 24UG1937 ABHINAV VISWAM T 1065.200

151 24UG2916 RIZWANA T R 1065.000

152 24UG1194 LUBNA P S 1063.000

153 24UG3482 ADWAITH T S 1062.000

154 24UG3950 THANSILATH V M 1060.000

155 24UG1477 MUHAMMED MUNEER 1059.000

156 24UG74 CATHERINE SUNIL 1058.000

157 24UG2208 ALEX JOSE 1056.000

158 24UG2423 NOHAL ANTO PONMANY 1055.000

159 24UG3043 SREEDEVI A G 1052.000

160 24UG3558 AGNAL BIJU K 1052.000

161 24UG3257 KRISHNAPRIYA V S 1052.000

162 24UG2564 MANAV NATH VS 1051.000

163 24UG1098 ALAN JOSEPH 1049.000

164 24UG918 FARIZ MOHAMED M S 1049.000

165 24UG1139 VISHNA VINOD 1048.000

166 24UG386 ADHITHYA.T 1047.000

167 24UG3496 SRRAVAN T S 1047.000

168 24UG341 JOYAL JOHNSON 1044.000

169 24UG460 PRIDHVI DEV J 1044.000

170 24UG1356 HARIGOVIND A V 1044.000

171 24UG2733 ADWAID N S 1043.600



172 24UG1556 ADNAN FARIS KALLUNGAL NAZEER 1043.600

173 24UG2708 YOGESH. M 1043.000

174 24UG3814 ABDUL BASITH K A 1042.000

175 24UG1027 ANCIYA A A 1042.000

176 24UG2595 ROHAN E SHIBU 1041.200

177 24UG208 ARUN P 1041.200

178 24UG2656 MUHAMMED ZANAR 1038.000

179 24UG3969 LISBON LINSO 1034.000

180 24UG913 AADIDEV SANKAR 1034.000

181 24UG613 GOPI KRISHNAN R 1026.800

182 24UG4295 KIRAN VARGHESE 1026.800

183 24UG399 AVANTHIKA SUMESH T 1026.000

184 24UG2875 STANY BABY 1026.000

185 24UG2676 FATHIMA BASHEER 1025.000

186 24UG518 BRITO U S 1025.000

187 24UG3328 RAMSEENA P N 1024.000

188 24UG3305 RAHUL A 1023.000

189 24UG4143 MARIYA STANLEY 1023.000

190 24UG226 ANIRUDH P 1022.000

191 24UG533 NIRANJANA T S 1022.000

192 24UG867 ABDUL AZEEM P R 1022.000

193 24UG677 MARIBLE MEJO 1022.000

194 24UG1348 AZIM ABDUL KAREEM 1020.000

195 24UG68 ABHINANDH 1018.000

196 24UG509 ARJUN RAVEENDRAN 1018.000

197 24UG725 ISAAC VARGHESE 1015.200

198 24UG192 ABISHEKH V R 1014.800

199 24UG542 ZACH K EAPEN 1014.800

200 24UG1402 ABHINAV K 1013.000

201 24UG626 ADHIL FARHAN P S 1009.000

202 24UG3859 ATHULYATHEJ T S 1009.000

203 24UG1182 DRISHYA T BEJOY 1008.000

204 24UG365 JOSEPH T J 1007.000

205 24UG3743 MISHAYEL K J 1006.000

206 24UG4418 MISHAYEL K J 1006.000

207 24UG2603 BADHARINATH P P 1005.200

208 24UG3444 DHEEKSHID 1005.200

209 24UG3398 DEVANANDA PV 1004.000

210 24UG864 MUHAMED SHAIBAS P M 1003.000

211 24UG1557 GOUTHAM K G 1002.800

212 24UG585 ANPEARL SUNSY 1000.400

213 24UG1466 SALVIN V S 1000.400

214 24UG1065 AYISHA M H 1000.000

215 24UG255 DEVADHATH N R 998.000

216 24UG2455 MUHAMMED HADIK 997.600

217 24UG1677 SAFA HANEEFA A H 994.000

218 24UG1103 AUSTIN KORETH PAULY 993.200

219 24UG954 PRIYANANDHAN K 993.000

220 24UG321 ARUN M S 992.000

221 24UG3472 PRAVEEN K P 989.000



222 24UG2998 NANDHANA A R 989.000

223 24UG678 MIDHUN C JANSEN 988.400

224 24UG4241 SAMUEL VARGHESE 987.000

225 24UG27 ANEESHA VARGHESE P 987.000

226 24UG342 KEERTHANA K L 986.000

227 24UG3996 AVANTHIKA GOPI 986.000

228 24UG1721 AMEEN T M 985.000

229 24UG2381 RIHA FATHIMA A M 981.000

230 24UG1858 MIDHLAJ C A 980.000

231 24UG2953 ADONIA .A 980.000

232 24UG3435 DERRY KURIAN MONCY 979.000

233 24UG2013 SURYA US 979.000

234 24UG2635 NAMIYA V 978.800

235 24UG2500 AFRIN FIROZ KARAPPAMVEETTIL 978.800

236 24UG2364 MUHAMMED NIHAL P. P 978.000

237 24UG4296 SHIFANA ASHRAF 977.000

238 24UG2069 CHRIS ANTONY 974.000

239 24UG513 NIRANJANA VIJAYAKUMAR NAIR 971.000

240 24UG2957 ANUPAMA P R 970.000

241 24UG974 ACHUTHAN KS 969.200

242 24UG2278 KEERTHANA S 969.200

243 24UG2345 BENADICT TENSON 966.800

244 24UG2725 FATHIMA JASEENA P.J 965.000

245 24UG2309 JEEVAN MD 965.000

246 24UG3889 AARAV K S 964.400

247 24UG2545 LAKSHMIPRIYA C R 964.000

248 24UG2327 ANUSREE K S 962.000

249 24UG153 ARUN T A 961.000

250 24UG3531 RICKSON GEORGE 959.000

251 24UG1507 NEHAL CHANDRA P V 957.200

252 24UG2513 ANCILIN JOHNSON 956.000

253 24UG3602 ADHVIKA S 955.200

254 24UG981 MOHAMMED SANJEEDH VK 954.800

255 24UG3776 KRISHNAJA SAJEEVAN 954.000

256 24UG2565 VIJAYKAMAL V G 948.000

257 24UG1154 NIRANJANA A MENON 947.600

258 24UG1475 KAUSHIKARAVIND 947.600

259 24UG4248 FAMIS MOHAMMED P R 945.200

260 24UG289 HABEEBA SIDIC POOVAMPARAMBIL 945.200

261 24UG3187 NIRANJ NARAYANAN 942.000

262 24UG715 SALINI P P 940.400

263 24UG4228 MOHAMED NASMAL U S 940.000

264 24UG326 AGHNAL JOSHY 939.000

265 24UG211 VN KRISHNA KANTH 935.600

266 24UG3525 RITHIN C S 933.000

267 24UG2138 FATHIMA SANA KADAVATH 926.000

268 24UG936 ASHAMS KRISHNA C S 926.000

269 24UG2123 NIRANJAN KRISHNAN 926.000

270 24UG3208 MOHAMMAD NADIR 924.000

271 24UG4420 GOKUL M.R 924.000



272 24UG1252 SRIRAM M BIMAL 923.600

273 24UG2274 PRAJITH H 920.000

274 24UG2367 DEVANANDA SATHEESH 917.000

275 24UG2088 MUHAMMED NIHAD O M 915.000

276 24UG2762 EDWIN WILSON 912.000

277 24UG3956 MOHAMMED SHAFA ZIDAN T S 911.600

278 24UG2856 ANAGHA M RAJ 911.000

279 24UG786 NEHA M ARUN 909.600

280 24UG83 ADITH ASOKAN 906.800

281 24UG3536 RICHU M S 906.000

282 24UG4170 ADITHYA VYSHNAV P V 904.400

283 24UG3102 PVKABHISHEK 904.400

284 24UG177 ARSHAQ P A 904.000

285 24UG2599 MOHAMMED FAIZ 902.000

286 24UG1512 NIVEDITHA K 902.000

287 24UG65 ALWIN K S 901.000

288 24UG1696 SANJAY P A 901.000

289 24UG4362 MOHAMMED NAZAL P N 901.000

290 24UG3271 DEVANAND.V 900.000

291 24UG3350 TOBIAS TOJO 900.000

292 24UG1614 ABHIRAMI C B 900.000

293 24UG3563 AARON PRASAD K 899.600

294 24UG2135 ANSIL NIZAR 899.000

295 24UG29 EDRIN ANTO P 898.000

296 24UG85 SIVAPRASAD K S 894.000

297 24UG2655 SWALIHA A S 893.000

298 24UG3138 SONA P N 892.000

299 24UG801 ANNA TOPHY 885.600

300 24UG512 NIRANJAN VAIKKATHUKATTIL BINOJ 882.800

301 24UG773 ADHITHYAN C B 882.000

302 24UG4353 SHANJO SHENNY 881.000

303 24UG1025 PRAVITHA P P 880.400

304 24UG664 HASHIL POZHAMKANDATH SURESH 880.400

305 24UG2270 THEJAS KRISHNA C B 880.000

306 24UG429 NAYAN NATH M N 878.000

307 24UG2539 P.A BINCIA 875.000

308 24UG1819 MOHAMMED NIHAL N N 868.400

309 24UG4221 SAHIL ABDUL SALAM 865.000

310 24UG2913 ADITHYAN T A 864.000

311 24UG224 ALI NOWSHAD 862.000

312 24UG3495 RISHITH S NAIR 861.600

313 24UG3618 SHALVIN A S 859.000

314 24UG397 HASANUL BANNA C H 858.000

315 24UG1615 SHAMEEM SALIH C S 854.000

316 24UG4069 HRIDHIK LAL K M 854.000

317 24UG3729 SANU T S 853.000

318 24UG760 SAMUEL SUNNY 852.000

319 24UG1818 AGNAYAMI P S 850.000

320 24UG3852 ARUN MOHAN P 849.000

321 24UG2024 AISWARYA K 846.800



322 24UG1449 SAMEEK HARSHAL E 839.600

323 24UG2757 ABHINAV KOCHATH BRIJESH 837.600

324 24UG901 SARAH S B 834.000

325 24UG1328 MEENAKSHI VENUGOPAL 832.800

326 24UG2246 ABHIYAN ARAKKAL JAMAL 832.400

327 24UG586 SANGITA GUPTA 830.000

328 24UG1104 AMAL KISHAN.A 830.000

329 24UG1880 FAZNA K H 827.600

330 24UG479 ARFAZ PS 823.000

331 24UG4402 RAHUL SURESH 822.000

332 24UG3290 ATHUL KRISHNA A S 820.000

333 24UG2991 AADHIKRISHNA V S 811.000

334 24UG2703 ALAN S K 808.800

335 24UG1715 ADNAAN K ZAKKIR 803.600

336 24UG3791 DEVASIVA K P 803.000

337 24UG4370 ASWIN KRISHNA 789.200

338 24UG3269 MOHAMED MAAZIN 782.400

339 24UG1875 ADARSH PS 780.000

340 24UG4194 AMITH NARAYANAN M B 778.000

341 24UG1153 HAYDEN JOBY 772.800

342 24UG472 AKSHAY L L 770.000

343 24UG1979 ASHIQ ALI A A 768.000

344 24UG1285 VISAKH C RAVI 766.000

345 24UG294 ASHEIK EDATHADAN BIJI 765.600

346 24UG500 SANAF MOHAMED 748.000

347 24UG1443 SIKHA DEEPAK 744.000

348 24UG3837 JEROME J PALATHINGAL 739.000

349 24UG1648 ANWIN 735.000

350 24UG799 ABDUL ARSHAD K R 730.000

351 24UG1347 ANISH JOHN 703.000

352 24UG287 NOEL V T 701.000

353 24UG3987 ATHUL KRISHNA A U 691.000

354 24UG3235 MUHAMMED NAJAD P A 681.600

355 24UG3842 LIYA P S 681.500

356 24UG1051 JITHIN P S 638.000

357 24UG4351 ADITHYA T S 619.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1587 ADHI KRISHNA T A 1128.000

2 24UG3682 SIVAPRASAD R 1079.600

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG954 PRIYANANDHAN K 993.000

2 24UG2998 NANDHANA A R 989.000

3 24UG2309 JEEVAN MD 965.000

4 24UG2545 LAKSHMIPRIYA C R 964.000

5 24UG3776 KRISHNAJA SAJEEVAN 954.000

6 24UG2565 VIJAYKAMAL V G 948.000

7 24UG3525 RITHIN C S 933.000

8 24UG2123 NIRANJAN KRISHNAN 926.000

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



9 24UG4420 GOKUL M.R 924.000

10 24UG2367 DEVANANDA SATHEESH 917.000

11 24UG3536 RICHU M S 906.000

12 24UG1696 SANJAY P A 901.000

13 24UG3271 DEVANAND.V 900.000

14 24UG4069 HRIDHIK LAL K M 854.000

15 24UG3729 SANU T S 853.000

16 24UG1818 AGNAYAMI P S 850.000

17 24UG3852 ARUN MOHAN P 849.000

18 24UG4402 RAHUL SURESH 822.000

19 24UG1875 ADARSH PS 780.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3305 RAHUL A 1023.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG624 MITHILYA K S 1188.000

2 24UG4187 ANANTHRAM C R 1187.600

3 24UG1044 ADWAITH PRAKASH P J 1180.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2556 ADHITHYAN K S 1176.000

2 24UG4167 HRITHIK D PULIKKAL 1175.600

3 24UG1924 PRANAV PANIKKAVETTIL BAIJU 1175.600

4 24UG334 SHREYA SIVADAS 1175.000

5 24UG3938 SIVANANDA A S 1174.000

6 24UG1130 DHARSANA SHAJU 1173.000

7 24UG1825 PARTHASARATHY P P 1172.000

8 24UG1073 DEVIKA GIREESH 1170.800

9 24UG3223 NAYANA C S 1170.000

10 24UG125 ASWANI KRISHNA P S 1166.000

11 24UG2544 HRIDYA LAKSHMI T S 1164.000

12 24UG2487 PADMANAYANA.K.B 1162.000

13 24UG2510 MALAVIKA V A 1161.200

14 24UG984 NIVEDHITHA K JAYAN 1161.200

15 24UG3458 NIRANJANA N S 1158.000

16 24UG1871 HARINARAYANAN CH 1158.000

17 24UG3765 G GAYATHRI 1155.000

18 24UG398 P S SURYA 1153.000

19 24UG3548 ADVAITHA K PRADEESH 1152.000

20 24UG1853 SAMPREETHA VINODH 1142.000

21 24UG1751 NAVAMI P A 1140.000

22 24UG3155 ABHINAV A.A 1135.000

23 24UG1657 DEVKRISHNA SIVADAS 1134.000

24 24UG4016 SUNIL KUMAR K T 1133.000

25 24UG667 ROHIT VS 1132.400

26 24UG2560 NAKSHATHRA R 1123.000

27 24UG11 ATHUL KRISHNA M.A 1121.000

28 24UG3393 ALAAP UNNIKRISHNAN 1120.400

29 24UG476 ABHIJITH PRAKASAN 1120.000

ST MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



30 24UG2611 SANJIVINI MARATHEZHATH SANVIRAJ 1115.600

31 24UG2451 SIDHARTH GIREESH 1103.600

32 24UG4007 SREE NANDANA. K. B 1102.000

33 24UG3237 DEVIKA T S 1102.000

34 24UG1036 NEHA NH 1099.000

35 24UG4131 ADHIN K A 1096.000

36 24UG2929 ANANTHAN C S 1091.000

37 24UG941 RESHMI M S 1088.000

38 24UG1792 NAKSHATHRA PRADEEP 1084.400

39 24UG2562 ALOKE ARUNKUMAR IYYANI 1082.000

40 24UG1573 MEDHA T S 1079.600

41 24UG4342 SABINAY SANKAR V S 1079.000

42 24UG213 BHAVNI BIJU 1073.000

43 24UG1937 ABHINAV VISWAM T 1065.200

44 24UG3482 ADWAITH T S 1062.000

45 24UG3043 SREEDEVI A G 1052.000

46 24UG3257 KRISHNAPRIYA V S 1052.000

47 24UG1356 HARIGOVIND A V 1044.000

48 24UG913 AADIDEV SANKAR 1034.000

49 24UG399 AVANTHIKA SUMESH T 1026.000

50 24UG68 ABHINANDH 1018.000

51 24UG192 ABISHEKH V R 1014.800

52 24UG3859 ATHULYATHEJ T S 1009.000

53 24UG1182 DRISHYA T BEJOY 1008.000

54 24UG2603 BADHARINATH P P 1005.200

55 24UG3444 DHEEKSHID 1005.200

56 24UG321 ARUN M S 992.000

57 24UG342 KEERTHANA K L 986.000

58 24UG2953 ADONIA .A 980.000

59 24UG2013 SURYA US 979.000

60 24UG2957 ANUPAMA P R 970.000

61 24UG974 ACHUTHAN KS 969.200

62 24UG3602 ADHVIKA S 955.200

63 24UG211 VN KRISHNA KANTH 935.600

64 24UG936 ASHAMS KRISHNA C S 926.000

65 24UG1252 SRIRAM M BIMAL 923.600

66 24UG786 NEHA M ARUN 909.600

67 24UG4170 ADITHYA VYSHNAV P V 904.400

68 24UG65 ALWIN K S 901.000

69 24UG512 NIRANJAN VAIKKATHUKATTIL BINOJ 882.800

70 24UG773 ADHITHYAN C B 882.000

71 24UG1025 PRAVITHA P P 880.400

72 24UG664 HASHIL POZHAMKANDATH SURESH 880.400

73 24UG2270 THEJAS KRISHNA C B 880.000

74 24UG429 NAYAN NATH M N 878.000

75 24UG1449 SAMEEK HARSHAL E 839.600

76 24UG2757 ABHINAV KOCHATH BRIJESH 837.600

77 24UG1104 AMAL KISHAN.A 830.000

78 24UG3290 ATHUL KRISHNA A S 820.000

79 24UG2991 AADHIKRISHNA V S 811.000



80 24UG3791 DEVASIVA K P 803.000

81 24UG4370 ASWIN KRISHNA 789.200

82 24UG4194 AMITH NARAYANAN M B 778.000

83 24UG294 ASHEIK EDATHADAN BIJI 765.600

84 24UG1443 SIKHA DEEPAK 744.000

85 24UG4351 ADITHYA T S 619.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG847 NAFEESA LANA M C 1187.000

2 24UG705 AMEENA NOOR 1186.000

3 24UG3204 FAHIM NIHAL K S 1178.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3766 NABEEL ASHKER MADHURAKKARIYAN 1175.600

2 24UG1017 RIZZAM P S 1173.200

3 24UG4132 ALFAS MOHAMED 1166.000

4 24UG887 AHSAN AL AMEER 1161.200

5 24UG2794 ADNAN MOHAMED P A 1160.000

6 24UG203 ISHAL MOHAMED ATHEEK 1158.800

7 24UG1295 KADHEEJA NASRIN 1150.000

8 24UG2404 MOHAMED SINAN T A 1150.000

9 24UG343 FATHIMA K S 1148.000

10 24UG2060 EASA SAKEER 1144.400

11 24UG940 NIMAH ZENITH A N 1140.000

12 24UG2386 AFNA FEBIN MK 1138.000

13 24UG1775 HUSNA SULTHANA 1132.000

14 24UG2827 AMINA NISRIN M A 1132.000

15 24UG1309 KENZA M 1130.000

16 24UG771 MOHAMED AMAN RAYAMMARAKKARVEETTIL SHAJI1125.200

17 24UG1743 MOHAMMED RIYAN 1125.200

18 24UG3543 JISNA YASIM T Y 1124.000

19 24UG138 ZAHRA NAZAR A 1123.000

20 24UG1485 AHMED NOUSHAD 1122.800

21 24UG3266 P S SUMAN FATHIMA HUSSAIN 1121.000

22 24UG1700 SAHDA A.N 1120.000

23 24UG378 AYSHA SHAHZIYA T S 1119.000

24 24UG236 SAHLAH BIJUMON 1118.000

25 24UG1623 MISHAL PM 1114.000

26 24UG3443 AYSHA ANWAR SHAH 1112.000

27 24UG8 ADIL MUHAMMED NOUSHAD C 1109.000

28 24UG2032 SALAHUDHEEN AYYOOBEE 1109.000

29 24UG932 RAIS JABEER 1108.400

30 24UG660 REHAAN N R 1091.600

31 24UG1554 ADIL FAWAD KN 1091.600

32 24UG1709 ZAFAR ZISHAN 1089.200

33 24UG418 MOHAMED SINAN C S 1084.000

34 24UG1932 DILNA P M 1082.000

35 24UG687 ADHNAN M N 1076.000

36 24UG3534 SWALIH PARIPARAMBIL SHEHEEB 1074.800

37 24UG4202 AFARA SIDDIQUE 1073.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 



38 24UG567 SHAMNA P S 1072.000

39 24UG807 MAANU HARIS S H 1070.000

40 24UG2033 MOHAMMED ZAKIY ABDUL SALAM 1070.000

41 24UG206 NOUSHEEN SHAJI 1067.000

42 24UG2916 RIZWANA T R 1065.000

43 24UG1194 LUBNA P S 1063.000

44 24UG3950 THANSILATH V M 1060.000

45 24UG1477 MUHAMMED MUNEER 1059.000

46 24UG918 FARIZ MOHAMED M S 1049.000

47 24UG1556 ADNAN FARIS KALLUNGAL NAZEER 1043.600

48 24UG3814 ABDUL BASITH K A 1042.000

49 24UG1027 ANCIYA A A 1042.000

50 24UG2595 ROHAN E SHIBU 1041.200

51 24UG2656 MUHAMMED ZANAR 1038.000

52 24UG2676 FATHIMA BASHEER 1025.000

53 24UG3328 RAMSEENA P N 1024.000

54 24UG867 ABDUL AZEEM P R 1022.000

55 24UG1348 AZIM ABDUL KAREEM 1020.000

56 24UG626 ADHIL FARHAN P S 1009.000

57 24UG864 MUHAMED SHAIBAS P M 1003.000

58 24UG1065 AYISHA M H 1000.000

59 24UG2455 MUHAMMED HADIK 997.600

60 24UG1677 SAFA HANEEFA A H 994.000

61 24UG1721 AMEEN T M 985.000

62 24UG2381 RIHA FATHIMA A M 981.000

63 24UG1858 MIDHLAJ C A 980.000

64 24UG2500 AFRIN FIROZ KARAPPAMVEETTIL 978.800

65 24UG2364 MUHAMMED NIHAL P. P 978.000

66 24UG4296 SHIFANA ASHRAF 977.000

67 24UG2725 FATHIMA JASEENA P.J 965.000

68 24UG981 MOHAMMED SANJEEDH VK 954.800

69 24UG4248 FAMIS MOHAMMED P R 945.200

70 24UG289 HABEEBA SIDIC POOVAMPARAMBIL 945.200

71 24UG4228 MOHAMED NASMAL U S 940.000

72 24UG2138 FATHIMA SANA KADAVATH 926.000

73 24UG3208 MOHAMMAD NADIR 924.000

74 24UG2088 MUHAMMED NIHAD O M 915.000

75 24UG3956 MOHAMMED SHAFA ZIDAN T S 911.600

76 24UG177 ARSHAQ P A 904.000

77 24UG4362 MOHAMMED NAZAL P N 901.000

78 24UG2135 ANSIL NIZAR 899.000

79 24UG2655 SWALIHA A S 893.000

80 24UG3138 SONA P N 892.000

81 24UG1819 MOHAMMED NIHAL N N 868.400

82 24UG4221 SAHIL ABDUL SALAM 865.000

83 24UG224 ALI NOWSHAD 862.000

84 24UG397 HASANUL BANNA C H 858.000

85 24UG1615 SHAMEEM SALIH C S 854.000

86 24UG901 SARAH S B 834.000

87 24UG2246 ABHIYAN ARAKKAL JAMAL 832.400



88 24UG1880 FAZNA K H 827.600

89 24UG479 ARFAZ PS 823.000

90 24UG1715 ADNAAN K ZAKKIR 803.600

91 24UG3269 MOHAMED MAAZIN 782.400

92 24UG1979 ASHIQ ALI A A 768.000

93 24UG500 SANAF MOHAMED 748.000

94 24UG799 ABDUL ARSHAD K R 730.000

95 24UG3235 MUHAMMED NAJAD P A 681.600

96 24UG3842 LIYA P S 681.500

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1714 VISHNU VARDHAN N S 1182.800

2 24UG173 GOKUL K K 1159.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2168 SIVANI K S 1155.000

2 24UG2280 AMRITHA T M 1149.000

3 24UG2898 MADHU MITHA 1145.000

4 24UG2432 ARYAN K MANOJ 1118.000

5 24UG794 ARJUN 1101.200

6 24UG4125 ANJANA K.S 1084.000

7 24UG2564 MANAV NATH VS 1051.000

8 24UG1139 VISHNA VINOD 1048.000

9 24UG3496 SRRAVAN T S 1047.000

10 24UG2733 ADWAID N S 1043.600

11 24UG2708 YOGESH. M 1043.000

12 24UG3398 DEVANANDA PV 1004.000

13 24UG1557 GOUTHAM K G 1002.800

14 24UG255 DEVADHATH N R 998.000

15 24UG3996 AVANTHIKA GOPI 986.000

16 24UG1507 NEHAL CHANDRA P V 957.200

17 24UG1475 KAUSHIKARAVIND 947.600

18 24UG715 SALINI P P 940.400

19 24UG83 ADITH ASOKAN 906.800

20 24UG2913 ADITHYAN T A 864.000

21 24UG586 SANGITA GUPTA 830.000

22 24UG1285 VISAKH C RAVI 766.000

23 24UG3987 ATHUL KRISHNA A U 691.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG75 JEES KALLARAKKAL RAJU 1153.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG305 JEES KALLARAKKAL RAJU 1153.000

2 24UG4279 SOORAJ MANJITH 1072.000

3 24UG74 CATHERINE SUNIL 1058.000

4 24UG472 AKSHAY L L 770.000

5 24UG1051 JITHIN P S 638.000
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